By  Summi t  Med ica l  LLC
Elevating Care. Improving Outcomes.
Innovia Medical is a worldwide manufacturer of medical devices across the specialty surgery spectrum
including:
• Aesthetic & Reconstructive
• Ear, Nose & Throat
• Dermatology
• General & Vascular

An Innovia Medical Company
CANNULAS
HOW TO ORDER
A multitude of hole patterns, diameters
and length combinations are available.
Use the example below to help build
your cannula. Replace XX with desired
hole pattern, diameter, and length.
18gauge 16gauge 14gauge 2mm 3mm 4mm 5mm 6mmDiameter
8cm       10cm      12cm      15cm         20cm         25cm         30cm         35cm         40cm     45cmLength
Toomey Handle
3-H-TH60
Autoclavable Black Delrin 60cc
Toomey Handle.
Toomey 60cc Cannulas
3-C-T60-Hole Pattern-DiameterxLength
Autoclavable Stainless Steel 60cc hub fits
60cc Toomey Syringes and Handles.
Luer Lock Cannulas
3-C-Hole Pattern-DiameterxLength
Autoclavable stainless steel Luer
Lock Cannula.
Luer Lock Handle
3-H-BAL
1” Autoclavable Blue Aluminum
Handle with Luer Lock Hub.
Blue Aluminum Handle
with Cannula
3-H-BA-Hole Pattern-DiameterxLength
1" Autoclavable Blue Aluminum Handle
with Cannula of choice..
CANNULA AND HANDLES
3 - C - X X  -  X X  -  X X
3 - H - BA - XX - XX - XX
Hole Pattern
Hole PatternPart Number
Part Number Diameter
Diameter
Length
Length
LUER LOCK
HANDLE
Shippert Aesthetics
Aesthetic & Reconstructive
1.888.229.2875
www.innoviamedical.com/aesthetic-reconstructive 13
CANNULAS
8cm       10cm      12cm      15cm         20cm         25cm         30cm         35cm         40cm     45cm
3 - C - X X  -  X X  -  X X CANNULA HOLE PATTERNS
MC Mercedes
TP Triport
SP Spatula
2SP 2 Port Spatula
LV Las Vegas
MS Modern Spiral
TV Toledo V
BB Becker Basket
BTD Becker Tear Drop
BAN 6 Hole Body Spray
MH 6 Multi Hole Spray
4H Large Volume 4 Hole Harvester
24H Small Volume 24 Hole Harvester
Contact customerservice@innoviamedical.com for custom cannulas.
Please allow 5-7 business days for cannula orders.
No returns on cannula orders.
1H2 One Hole Type II (Coleman)
1H3 One Hole Type III (Spoon Tip)
1HV One Hole V Type
OP Open-Ended
MAN Bucket
DS Disrupter
GAN 6 Hole Garden Spray
STANDARDINFILTRATION